ST

PR T e L .

P 7S

A . TR
L b bl o

.

O T R s e
.

-

- Y g™ TP

. “,.I';-.m‘w-.\‘ ‘.\..‘\-A".' -
Ak

37K 17 Frit 17?8

WESCO INCORPORATED

GENERAL CONTRACTORS » DEVELQPERS « REAL ESTATE

Y SRR

2720 WADE HAMPTON BOULEVARD - GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 23615+ TELEPHONE 8037244 845

Noverber 15, 1978

Mr, & Mis. Gene Crook
105 Vesper Circle
Mauldin, S. C. 29662

- o A W RSy am e e ma VR SR o e Oy AR RS b W R AR W R A W R e o e P e AR M ap b S e e W

INVOICE

Criginal Contract Sum $115,457.00
Change Order ¥ 1 { 2,000.00)
Controct Sum To Dote $113,457.00
Work To Dote  (100°5 Complete ) $113,457.00
Paid To Date ( 93,397.00)

Contract Amsunt Dua $ 20,050.00

Laote Chorge - June (Brought Forword ) 173.19
Allowonce ltems, Overoges ond Extros 6,176.75
PLUS - Lote Charge 1-1/2%% for October 395.15

Total Amount Due $ 26,806.09

- am e s mr we My e e SR AR W MM M oy e M e M M MR W B Wk i o N o AR A mr M MR UR Eh SR TR A R M Mm W W

Personally appeared before me Tﬂl&i‘&(‘-‘i\,lﬁ&.{‘f‘\‘;ﬁ'f,\ who
JFP/¢b Dbeing first sworn, said that he i{s the j....{..¢

of WESCO, INC., and that the amount as stated is true

and correct, -
Given under my hand and seal this
=7 day of \\¢o-. . 1978
LT

My commission expires: ;3//4 “.

. STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF GREENVILLE AFFIDAVIT CF SERVICE

On ke 32°™7  dayof “Frorr-reidor 1978, 1 served the within Notice and Certificate of
Mechanics Lien upod Koo inlicn/ .S:-.a'.n_a - o

ke owner. and or the person in possessicn, of the real estate described therein, by

personally and leaving cof'y e sanie At Lolleg, p

delivering to Ziza= frre
of th
South Carolina | am not a parly to this proceeding.

»dwm‘m,

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this
day of =

0 Toren e 9 .

Nofary Publi¢c for South Carelina - _
/}£> Clrrtnrtovidr 4;‘//7‘4-‘1 S ‘/?“f7

o ., Z)’o';m/

FESC223 MOV 3 0 1a78 167710

L




